Vir Fidelis

MONSIGNOR FARRELL HIGH SCHOOL

June 2025 Final Exam Schedule

Monday, June 16™ — 8:30 AM

Rel 9S, Rel 9R
Spanish 10R, Italian 10R, Spanish 1-2S

Monday, June 16" — Noon

Global 9S, Global 9R
College Physics (11)

Tuesday, June 17" - 8:30 AM

English Regents (English 10S)

English 10H, 10R
Religion 11

Tuesday, June 17" - Noon

Living Environment Regents (Bio 9S, 9R)

English 11H, 11R
Religion 10

Wednesday, June 18" - 8:30 AM

Global Regents (AP Euro, Global 10R)

Math 11H, Math 11TC

Wednesday, June 18" — Noon

Algebra I Regents (Math 9A, Algebra 9R)

Geometry 9

Thursday, June 19" - No Exams — Federal Holiday

Friday, June 20" - 8:30 AM

US History Regents (AP US, US 11R)

Spanish 9R, Italian 9R
AP Comp Principles

Friday, June 20™ - Noon

Earth Science Regents (10R,11R)

English 9S, 9H, 9R
Religion 10S (New Date)

Students will only report to school when they have a final exam or Regents exam, and then for the final day of

school on Friday, June 27th.

The dress code for exams is the spring/fall uniform.

Students must report to their designated rooms before the scheduled start time of their exam:

8:00 am for 8:30 am exams
11:45 am for 12:00 pm exams

Freshmen: Religion Final Exam (Rel 9 S & Rel 9 R) - Monday, June 16th at 8:30 am
All freshman will be taking their religion final exam on their Lenovos.
They must bring: their fully charged laptop, Bible, copy of the novel “The Shack”
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June 2025 Final Exam Schedule

Monday, June 23" - 8:30 AM Monday, June 23" - Noon

Spanish LOTE Exam (Span 2-3Sch, Span 11R) No Regents Scheduled
Italian LOTE Exam (Ital 11R)
Math 10GT, Geometry 10R

Tuesday, June 24" - 8:30 AM Tuesday, June 24 - Noon

Chemistry Regents (95, 10S, 10R, 11R) Physics Regents (115, 11R)

Wednesday, June 25%" - 8:30 AM

Algebra II Regents (10H, 11R)

Students will only report to school when they have a final exam or Regents exam, and then for the final day of
school on Friday, June 27th.

The dress code for exams is the spring/fall uniform.
Students must report to their designated rooms before the scheduled start time of their exam:

8:00 am for 8:30 am exams
11:45 am for 12:00 pm exams
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Subject

Religion 9S
Religion 9S

Religion 9
Religion 9
Religion 9
Religion 9
Religion 9
Religion 9
Religion 9

Spanish 1-28
Spanish 1-2S

Spanish 10R
Spanish 10R
Spanish 10R
Spanish 10R

Italian 10R
Italian 10R
Italian 10R

Exam Rooms
Monday, June 16 - 8:30 am Exams

Teacher

Bridgman
Bridgman

Bridgman
Bridgman
Bridgman
M Tierney
M Tierney
M Tierney
M Tierney

Salzarulo
Salzarulo

Gaudiuso
Gaudiuso
Labrada
Labrada

Robles
Stanley
Stanley
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Rooms

101/102
112/113

110/119
108/109
114/115
212/213
214/215
207/208
209/210

207/208
209/210

101/102
112/113
110/119
108/109

114/115
212/213
214/215



Subject

Global 9S
Global 9S

Global 9R
Global 9R
Global 9R
Global 9R
Global 9R
Global 9R
Global 9R

College Physics

Exam Rooms

Monday, June 16 - Noon Exams

Teacher

E Musanti
E Musanti

Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Cappella
Cappella
Cappella

DeMartino
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Rooms

212/213
214/215

101/102
112/113
114/115
108/109
110/119
207/208
209/210

212/213



Exam Rooms

Tuesday, June 17 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject

English 10S (Regents Exam)
English 10S (Regents Exam)

English 10H
English 10H

English 10R
English 10R
English 10R
English 10R
English 10R

Religion 11
Religion 11
Religion 11
Religion 11
Religion 11
Religion 11
Religion 11

Teacher

Ferreri
Pulvino

Albano
Albano

Albano
Albano
Imperatrice
Imperatrice
Imperatrice

Scafuri
Scafuri
Scafuri
Patania
O'Connor
O'Connor
O'Connor
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Rooms

109
110

207/208
209/210

212/213
214/215
114/115
101/102
112/113

114/115
101/102
112/113
207/208
212/213
209/210
214/215



Exam Rooms

Tuesday, June 17 - Noon Exams

Subject
Biology 9S (Regents Exam)

Biology 9R (Regents Exam)
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)

English 11H
English 11H

English 11R
English 11R
English 11R
English 11R
English 11R

Religion 10
Religion 10
Religion 10
Religion 10
Religion 10
Religion 10
Religion 10

Teacher
Weiss

Decaro
Decaro
Decaro
Decaro
Weiss
Weiss
Weiss

Guerriero
Guerriero

Goodwin
Goodwin
Goodwin
Imperatrice
Imperatrice

Giachetta
Giachetta
Giachetta
M Tierney
Cappella
Cappella
Scafuri
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Rooms

212

213
214
215
207
208
209
210

101/102
112/113

114/115
118/218
108/109
116

110/119

101/102
125

114/115
118/218
108/109
110/119
112/113



Exam Rooms

Wednesday, June 18 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject

AP Euro (Regents Exam)
AP Euro (Regents Exam)

Global 10R (Regents Exam)
Global 10R (Regents Exam)
Global 10R (Regents Exam)
Global 10R (Regents Exam)
Global 10R (Regents Exam)
Global 10R (Regents Exam)
Global 10R (Regents Exam)

Math 11H
Math 11H

Math 11TC
Math 11TC

Teacher

E Musanti
E Musanti

Guilfoyle
Guilfoyle
Guilfoyle

E Musanti

Williams
Williams
Williams

Tesoriero
Tesoriero

Tatulli
Tatulli

Page 7

Period

~N W = 000 WN

—_—

Rooms

110/119
207/208

101/102
112/113
114/115
108/109
212/213
214/215
209/210

209/210
214/215

112/113/114

101/102



Exam Rooms

Wednesday, June 18 - Noon Exams

Subject

Math 9A (Regents Exam)
Math 9A (Regents Exam)

Algebra 9R (Regents Exam)
Algebra 9R (Regents Exam)
Algebra 9R (Regents Exam)
Algebra 9R (Regents Exam)
Algebra 9R (Regents Exam)

Geometry 9
Geometry 9

Teacher

P Musanti
P Musanti

Bentivegna
Bentivegna
P Musanti
Scerra
Scerra

Scerra
Scerra
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Rooms

114/115
108/109

101/102
112/113
110/119
212/213
214/215

101/102/112/113
212/213/214/215



Exam Rooms

Friday, June 20 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject Teacher Period
AP US History (Regents Exam) Franz 2
AP US History (Regents Exam) Franz 8
US History 11R (Regents Exam) Bradley 8
US History 11R (Regents Exam) Kocian 1
US History 11R (Regents Exam) Kocian 3
US History 11R (Regents Exam) Kocian 6
US History 11R (Regents Exam) Williams 2
US History 11R (Regents Exam) Williams 8
AP Comp Principles Farley 1
AP Comp Principles Farley 8
Spanish 9R Salzarulo 2
Spanish 9R Gaudiuso 1
Spanish 9R Gaudiuso 5
Spanish 9R Gaudiuso 7
ltalian 9R Stanley 1
ltalian 9R Stanley 3
ltalian 9R Stanley 7
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Rooms

101/102
112/113

114/115
208/209
212/213
214/215
108/109
110/119

212/213
214/215

101/102
114/115
112/113
108/109

208/209
210
110/119



Exam Rooms
Friday, June 20 - Noon Exams

Subject

Earth Science 10R (Regents Exam)
Earth Science 10R (Regents Exam)

Earth Science 11R (Regents Exam)
Earth Science 11R (Regents Exam)

English 9S
English 9S

English 9H
English 9H

English 9R
English 9R
English 9R
English 9R
English 9R

Religion 10S
Religion 10S

Teacher

Menendez
Menendez

Menendez
Menendez

Pulvino
Pulvino

Goodwin
Goodwin

Albano
Lieto
Lieto
Lieto
Lieto

Giachetta
Giachetta
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101/102
112/113

114/115
108/109

101/102
112/113

114/115
108/109

110/119
212
213
207/208
209/210

207/208
209/210



Exam Rooms
Monday, June 23 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject Teacher Period Rooms
Spanish 2-3 Sch (LOTE Exam) DiPietro 2 101
Spanish 11R (LOTE Exam) Labrada 2 102
Spanish 11R (LOTE Exam) Labrada 4 112
Spanish 11R (LOTE Exam) Labrada 5 113

Spanish 11R (LOTE Exam) Labrada 8 114

ltalian 11R (LOTE Exam) Robles 1 108/109/110
ltalian 11R (LOTE Exam) Robles 2 108

ltalian 11R (LOTE Exam) Robles 5 109

ltalian 11R (LOTE Exam) Robles 8 110

Exam Rooms
Monday, June 23 - Noon Exams

Subject Teacher Period Rooms
Math 10GT R Tierney 2 101

Math 10GT R Tierney 5 102

Geometry 10R Hynes 1 112/113
Geometry 10R Hynes 4 114/115
Geometry 10R Hynes 7 108/109
Geometry 10R Tatulli 2 212/213
Geometry 10R Tatulli 8 209/210
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Exam Rooms

Tuesday, June 24 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject Teacher

Chemistry 9S (Regents Exam) Palazzo
Chemistry 10S (Regents Exam) Weir

Chemistry 10R (Regents Exam) Cassillo
Chemistry 10R (Regents Exam) Cassillo
Chemistry 10R (Regents Exam) Frydberg
Chemistry 10R (Regents Exam) Frydberg
Chemistry 10R (Regents Exam) Palazzo

Chemistry 11R (Regents Exam) Palazzo
Chemistry 11R (Regents Exam) Palazzo

Exam Rooms

Period
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Tuesday, June 24 - Noon Exams

Subject Teacher
Physics 11S (Regents Exam) Bartleson
Physics 11R (Regents Exam) Bartleson
Physics 11R (Regents Exam) Cassillo
Physics 11R (Regents Exam) Cassillo
Physics 11R (Regents Exam) Cassillo
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Rooms

101/102
212/213

108/109
110/119
112/113
114/115
214/215

207/209
118/218

Rooms

101/102

108/109
112/113
110/119
114/115



Exam Rooms

Wednesday, June 25 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject

Math 10H
Math 10H

Algebra 2 11R (Regents Exam)
Algebra 2 11R (Regents Exam)
Algebra 2 11R (Regents Exam)
Algebra 2 11R (Regents Exam)
Algebra 2 11R (Regents Exam)

Teacher

Fagoni
Fagoni

Scerra

R Tierney
R Tierney
R Tierney
R Tierney

Period

0 N W =~ O

Note: Extended Time is in Room 101 on Wednesday, June 25th
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Rooms

213
214

101/102
112/113
114/115
108/109
110/119



