**MONSIGNOR FARRELL HIGH SCHOOL** Vir Fidelis

#### June 2025 Final Exam Schedule

Monday, June 16 <sup>th</sup> – 8:30 AM	Monday, June 16 <sup>th</sup> – Noon
Rel 9S, Rel 9R Spanish 10R, Italian 10R, Spanish 1-2S	Global 9S, Global 9R College Physics (11)
Tuesday, June 17 <sup>th</sup> - 8:30 AM	Tuesday, June 17 <sup>th</sup> - Noon
English Regents (English 10S)	Living Environment Regents (Bio 9S, 9R)
English 10H, 10R Religion 11	English 11H, 11R Religion 10
Wednesday, June 18 <sup>th</sup> - 8:30 AM	Wednesday, June 18 <sup>th</sup> – Noon
Global Regents (AP Euro, Global 10R)	Algebra I Regents (Math 9A, Algebra 9R)
Math 11H, Math 11TC	Geometry 9
Thursday, June 19 <sup>th</sup> - No Exams – Federal Holiday	
Friday, June 20 <sup>th</sup> - 8:30 AM	Friday, June 20 <sup>th</sup> - Noon
US History Regents (AP US, US 11R)	Earth Science Regents (10R,11R)
Spanish 9R, Italian 9R AP Comp Principles	English 9S, 9H, 9R <i>Religion 10S (New Date)</i>

Students will only report to school when they have a final exam or Regents exam, and then for the final day of school on Friday, June 27th.

The dress code for exams is the spring/fall uniform.

Students must report to their designated rooms before the scheduled start time of their exam:

8:00 am for 8:30 am exams 11:45 am for 12:00 pm exams

**Freshmen:** Religion Final Exam (Rel 9 S & Rel 9 R) - Monday, June 16th at 8:30 am All freshman will be taking their religion final exam on their Lenovos. They must bring: their fully charged laptop, Bible, copy of the novel "The Shack"

#### June 2025 Final Exam Schedule

Monday, June 23 <sup>rd</sup> - 8:30 AM	Monday, June 23 <sup>rd</sup> - Noon
Spanish LOTE Exam (Span 2-3Sch, Span 11R) Italian LOTE Exam (Ital 11R)	No Regents Scheduled Math 10GT, Geometry 10R
Tuesday, June 24 <sup>th</sup> - 8:30 AM	Tuesday, June 24 <sup>th</sup> - Noon
Chemistry Regents (9S, 10S, 10R, 11R)	Physics Regents (11S, 11R)
Wednesday, June 25 <sup>th</sup> - 8:30 AM	
Algebra II Regents (10H, 11R)	

Students will only report to school when they have a final exam or Regents exam, and then for the final day of school on Friday, June 27th.

The dress code for exams is the spring/fall uniform.

Students must report to their designated rooms before the scheduled start time of their exam:

8:00 am for 8:30 am exams 11:45 am for 12:00 pm exams

# Exam Rooms Monday, June 16 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
Religion 9S	Bridgman	2	101/102
Religion 9S	Bridgman	7	112/113
Religion 9	Bridgman	1	110/119
Religion 9	Bridgman	3	108/109
Religion 9	Bridgman	8	114/115
Religion 9	M Tierney	4	212/213
Religion 9	M Tierney	6	214/215
Religion 9	M Tierney	7	207/208
Religion 9	M Tierney	8	209/210
Spanish 1-2S	Salzarulo	1	207/208
Spanish 1-2S	Salzarulo	4	209/210
Spanish 10R	Gaudiuso	4	101/102
Spanish 10R	Gaudiuso	8	112/113
Spanish 10R	Labrada	1	110/119
Spanish 10R	Labrada	7	108/109
Italian 10R	Robles	7	114/115
Italian 10R	Stanley	5	212/213
Italian 10R	Stanley	6	214/215

# Exam Rooms Monday, June 16 - Noon Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
Global 9S	E Musanti	3	212/213
Global 9S	E Musanti	7	214/215
Global 9R	Bradley	2	101/102
Global 9R	Bradley	3	112/113
Global 9R	Bradley	5	114/115
Global 9R	Bradley	7	108/109
Global 9R	Cappella	1	110/119
Global 9R	Cappella	6	207/208
Global 9R	Cappella	7	209/210
College Physics	DeMartino	5	212/213

# Exam Rooms Tuesday, June 17 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
English 10S (Regents Exam)	Ferreri	8	109
English 10S (Regents Exam)	Pulvino	1	110
English 10H	Albano	1	207/208
English 10H	Albano	5	209/210
English 10R	Albano	2	212/213
English 10R	Albano	8	214/215
English 10R	Imperatrice	4	114/115
English 10R	Imperatrice	6	101/102
English 10R	Imperatrice	8	112/113
Religion 11	Scafuri	1	114/115
Religion 11	Scafuri	6	101/102
Religion 11	Scafuri	7	112/113
Religion 11	Patania	2	207/208
Religion 11	O'Connor	1	212/213
Religion 11	O'Connor	2	209/210
Religion 11	O'Connor	4	214/215

# Exam Rooms Tuesday, June 17 - Noon Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
			0.4.0
Biology 9S (Regents Exam)	Weiss	6	212
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)	Decaro	1	213
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)	Decaro	3	214
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)	Decaro	5	215
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)	Decaro	7	207
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)	Weiss	2	208
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)	Weiss	4	209
Biology 9R (Regents Exam)	Weiss	8	210
English 11H	Guerriero	3	101/102
English 11H	Guerriero	5	112/113
English 11R	Goodwin	2	114/115
English 11R	Goodwin	7	118/218
English 11R	Goodwin	8	108/109
English 11R	Imperatrice	1	116
English 11R	Imperatrice	3	110/119
Religion 10	Giachetta	1	101/102
Religion 10	Giachetta	2	125
Religion 10	Giachetta	6	125
-		3	118/218
Religion 10	M Tierney		
Religion 10	Cappella	2	108/109
Religion 10	Cappella	8	110/119
Religion 10	Scafuri	4	112/113

# Exam Rooms Wednesday, June 18 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
AP Euro (Regents Exam)	E Musanti	2	110/119
AP Euro (Regents Exam)	E Musanti	5	207/208
Global 10R (Regents Exam)	Guilfoyle	2	101/102
Global 10R (Regents Exam)	Guilfoyle	3	112/113
Global 10R (Regents Exam)	Guilfoyle	6	114/115
Global 10R (Regents Exam)	E Musanti	8	108/109
Global 10R (Regents Exam)	Williams	1	212/213
Global 10R (Regents Exam)	Williams	3	214/215
Global 10R (Regents Exam)	Williams	7	209/210
	Tasariana	4	200/240
Math 11H	Tesoriero	1	209/210
Math 11H	Tesoriero	4	214/215
Math 11TC	Tatulli	1	112/113/114
Math 11TC	Tatulli	4	101/102

# Exam Rooms Wednesday, June 18 - Noon Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
Math 9A (Regents Exam)	P Musanti	2	114/115
Math 9A (Regents Exam)	P Musanti	6	108/109
Algebra 9R (Regents Exam)	Bentivegna	3	101/102
Algebra 9R (Regents Exam)	Bentivegna	7	112/113
Algebra 9R (Regents Exam)	P Musanti	3	110/119
Algebra 9R (Regents Exam)	Scerra	4	212/213
Algebra 9R (Regents Exam)	Scerra	8	214/215
Geometry 9	Scerra	2	101/102/112/113
Geometry 9	Scerra	6	212/213/214/215

# Exam Rooms Friday, June 20 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
AP US History (Regents Exam)	Franz	2	101/102
AP US History (Regents Exam)	Franz	8	112/113
US History 11R (Regents Exam)	Bradley	8	114/115
US History 11R (Regents Exam)	Kocian	1	208/209
US History 11R (Regents Exam)	Kocian	3	212/213
US History 11R (Regents Exam)	Kocian	6	214/215
US History 11R (Regents Exam)	Williams	2	108/109
US History 11R (Regents Exam)	Williams	8	110/119
AP Comp Principles	Farley	1	212/213
AP Comp Principles	Farley	8	214/215
Spanish OP	Salzarulo	2	101/102
Spanish 9R		2	114/115
Spanish 9R	Gaudiuso	-	
Spanish 9R	Gaudiuso	5	112/113
Spanish 9R	Gaudiuso	7	108/109
Italian 9R	Stanley	1	208/209
Italian 9R	Stanley	3	210
Italian 9R	Stanley	7	110/119

# Exam Rooms Friday, June 20 - Noon Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
Earth Science 10R (Regents Exam)	Menendez	4	101/102
Earth Science 10R (Regents Exam)	Menendez	6	112/113
Earth Science 11R (Regents Exam)	Menendez	2	114/115
Earth Science 11R (Regents Exam)	Menendez	8	108/109
English 9S	Pulvino	5	101/102
English 9S	Pulvino	8	112/113
	<b>a</b>		
English 9H	Goodwin	4	114/115
English 9H	Goodwin	5	108/109
English 9R	Albano	4	110/119
English 9R	Lieto	1	212
English 9R	Lieto	2	213
English 9R	Lieto	5	207/208
English 9R	Lieto	8	209/210
Religion 10S	Giachetta	3	207/208
Religion 10S	Giachetta	8	209/210

#### Exam Rooms Monday, June 23 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
Spanish 2-3 Sch (LOTE Exam)	DiPietro	2	101
Spanish 11R (LOTE Exam)	Labrada	2	102
Spanish 11R (LOTE Exam)	Labrada	4	112
Spanish 11R (LOTE Exam)	Labrada	5	113
Spanish 11R (LOTE Exam)	Labrada	8	114
Italian 11R (LOTE Exam)	Robles	1	108/109/110
Italian 11R (LOTE Exam)	Robles	2	108
Italian 11R (LOTE Exam)	Robles	5	109
Italian 11R (LOTE Exam)	Robles	8	110

#### Exam Rooms Monday, June 23 - Noon Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
Math 10GT	R Tierney	2	101
Math 10GT	R Tierney	5	102
Geometry 10R	Hynes	1	112/113
Geometry 10R	Hynes	4	114/115
Geometry 10R	Hynes	7	108/109
Geometry 10R	Tatulli	2	212/213
Geometry 10R	Tatulli	8	209/210

#### Exam Rooms Tuesday, June 24 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
Chemistry 9S (Regents Exam)	Palazzo	1	101/102
Chemistry 10S (Regents Exam)	Weir	6	212/213
Chemistry 10R (Regents Exam)	Cassillo	1	108/109
Chemistry 10R (Regents Exam)	Cassillo	8	110/119
Chemistry 10R (Regents Exam)	Frydberg	6	112/113
Chemistry 10R (Regents Exam)	Frydberg	7	114/115
Chemistry 10R (Regents Exam)	Palazzo	3	214/215
Chemistry 11R (Regents Exam)	Palazzo	5	207/209
Chemistry 11R (Regents Exam)	Palazzo	6	118/218

#### Exam Rooms Tuesday, June 24 - Noon Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
Physics 11S (Regents Exam)	Bartleson	6	101/102
Physics 11R (Regents Exam)	Bartleson	1	108/109
Physics 11R (Regents Exam)	Cassillo	3	112/113
Physics 11R (Regents Exam)	Cassillo	5	110/119
Physics 11R (Regents Exam)	Cassillo	6	114/115

# Exam Rooms Wednesday, June 25 - 8:30 am Exams

Subject	Teacher	Period	Rooms
Math 10H	Fagoni	2	213
Math 10H	Fagoni	5	214
Algebra 2 11R (Regents Exam)	Scerra	5	101/102
Algebra 2 11R (Regents Exam)	R Tierney	1	112/113
Algebra 2 11R (Regents Exam)	R Tierney	3	114/115
Algebra 2 11R (Regents Exam)	R Tierney	7	108/109
Algebra 2 11R (Regents Exam)	R Tierney	8	110/119
Note: Extended Time is in Room 101 of	on Wednesday, Jun	e 25th	